
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 116 days Mon 4/15/19 Fri 9/20/19

2 File NOI 10 days Fri 4/19/19 Thu 5/2/19

3 Pre Construction Meeting 1 day Thu 4/25/19 Thu 4/25/19

4 Preconstruction Video 1 day Fri 4/26/19 Fri 4/26/19

5 LINCOLN TERRACE 24 days Mon 4/29/19 Thu 5/30/19

6 Secure Dig Safe 3 days Mon 4/29/19 Wed 5/1/19

7 Initial Survey & Layout 2 days Mon 4/29/19 Tue 4/30/19

8 Erect TMP Signs 1 day Thu 5/2/19 Thu 5/2/19

9 Clear & Grub 1 day Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19

10 Erosion Control 1 day Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19

11 Exploratory Excavation 1 day Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19

12 Remove Pipe & Structures 1 day Mon 5/6/19 Mon 5/6/19

13 Drainage Improvements 2 days Tue 5/7/19 Wed 5/8/19

14 Lower Structure & Gates 1 day Thu 5/9/19 Thu 5/9/19

15 Reclaim Pavement 2 days Fri 5/10/19 Mon 5/13/19

16 Driveway Excavtion 2 days Fri 5/10/19 Mon 5/13/19

17 Fine Grade 1 day Tue 5/14/19 Tue 5/14/19

18 Bituminous Concrete Binder 1 day Wed 5/15/19 Wed 5/15/19

19 Prep Driveways 2 days Thu 5/16/19 Fri 5/17/19

20 Pave Driveway Binder 1 day Fri 5/17/19 Fri 5/17/19

21 Grade Ditch & Rip Rap 1 day Mon 5/20/19 Mon 5/20/19

22 Relocate Mailboxes 1 day Mon 5/20/19 Mon 5/20/19

23 Loam & Seed 3 days Tue 5/21/19 Thu 5/23/19

24 Landscape Restoration 1 day Thu 5/23/19 Thu 5/23/19

25 Raise Castings & Gate Boxes 1 day Fri 5/24/19 Fri 5/24/19

26 Bituminous Curb 1 day Mon 5/27/19 Mon 5/27/19

27 Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface 1 day Tue 5/28/19 Tue 5/28/19

28 Pave Driveways Top 1 day Wed 5/29/19 Wed 5/29/19

29 Signs/Pavement Markings 10 days Wed 5/29/19 Tue 6/11/19

30 Cleanup/Punch List 1 day Thu 5/30/19 Thu 5/30/19

31 OLDE WOODE RD/STONYBROOK LN 38 days Mon 5/20/19 Wed 7/10/19

32 Secure Dig Safe 3 days Mon 5/20/19 Wed 5/22/19

33 Initial Survey & Layout 3 days Mon 5/20/19 Wed 5/22/19

34 Erect TMP Signs 1 day Mon 5/27/19 Mon 5/27/19

35 Erosion Control 1 day Tue 5/28/19 Tue 5/28/19

36 Exploratory Excavation 1 day Wed 5/29/19 Wed 5/29/19

37 Clear & Grub 3 days Wed 5/29/19 Fri 5/31/19

38 Drainage & Underdrain Improvements 5 days Mon 6/3/19 Fri 6/7/19

39 Lower Structure & Gates 1 day Mon 6/10/19 Mon 6/10/19

40 Reclaim & 2" Stone Supplement 4 days Tue 6/11/19 Fri 6/14/19

41 Driveway Excavation 4 days Tue 6/11/19 Fri 6/14/19

42 Fine Grade 2 days Mon 6/17/19 Tue 6/18/19

43 Bituminous Concrete Binder 2 days Wed 6/19/19 Thu 6/20/19

44 Prep Driveways 2 days Fri 6/21/19 Mon 6/24/19

45 Pave Driveway Binder 1 day Tue 6/25/19 Tue 6/25/19

46 Relocate Mailboxes 1 day Tue 6/25/19 Tue 6/25/19

47 Loam & Seed 6 days Tue 6/25/19 Tue 7/2/19

48 Restore landscaping 1 day Mon 7/1/19 Mon 7/1/19

49 Raise Structures 2 days Mon 7/1/19 Tue 7/2/19

50 Bituminous Curb 2 days Wed 7/3/19 Thu 7/4/19

51 Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface 2 days Fri 7/5/19 Mon 7/8/19

52 Pave Driveway Top 1 day Tue 7/9/19 Tue 7/9/19

53 Signs/Pavement Markings 10 days Tue 7/9/19 Mon 7/22/19

54 Cleanup/Punch List 1 day Wed 7/10/19 Wed 7/10/19

55 FOX RUN/CLOVER/WILDFLOWER 63 days Mon 6/24/19 Tue 9/17/19

56 Secure Dig Safe 1 day Mon 6/24/19 Mon 6/24/19

57 Initial Survey & Layout 3 days Mon 6/24/19 Wed 6/26/19

58 Erect TMP Signs 1 day Wed 7/3/19 Wed 7/3/19

59 Erosion Control 1 day Fri 7/5/19 Fri 7/5/19

60 Exploratory Excavation 2 days Fri 7/5/19 Mon 7/8/19

61 Clear & Grub 2 days Tue 7/9/19 Wed 7/10/19

62 Drainage Improvements 27 days Thu 7/11/19 Fri 8/16/19

63 Lower Structures 1 day Fri 8/16/19 Fri 8/16/19

64 Reclaim & 2" Stone Supplement 4 days Mon 8/19/19 Thu 8/22/19

65 Driveway Excavation 4 days Mon 8/19/19 Thu 8/22/19

66 Fine Grade 2 days Fri 8/23/19 Mon 8/26/19

67 Bituminous Concrete Binder 2 days Tue 8/27/19 Wed 8/28/19

68 Prep Driveways 3 days Thu 8/29/19 Mon 9/2/19

69 Pave Driveway Binder 2 days Tue 9/3/19 Wed 9/4/19

70 Relocate Mailboxes 1 day Tue 9/3/19 Tue 9/3/19

71 Reset Wall 2 days Tue 9/3/19 Wed 9/4/19

72 Restore Landscaping 2 days Tue 9/3/19 Wed 9/4/19

73 Loam & Seed 6 days Wed 9/4/19 Wed 9/11/19

74 Raise Structures & Castings 2 days Thu 9/5/19 Fri 9/6/19

75 Bituminous Curb 2 days Mon 9/9/19 Tue 9/10/19

76 Bituminous Concrete Wearing Surface 2 days Thu 9/12/19 Fri 9/13/19

77 Pave Driveway Top 1 day Mon 9/16/19 Mon 9/16/19

78 Signs/Pavement Markings 10 days Mon 9/16/19 Fri 9/27/19

79 Cleanup/Punch List 1 day Tue 9/17/19 Tue 9/17/19
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